AT HOT ROD HOBBIES

2026 JAN. - JUNE RACE SCHEDULE

Schedule:

January 4, 2026 (Sunday]
January 18, 2026 (Sunday)
February 1, 2026 (Sunday)
February 15, 2026 (Sunday)
March 1, 2026 (Sunday])
March 15, 2026 (Sunday)

March 28, 2026 (Saturday)
4th Annual Hot Rod Hobbies
Dirt Oval Spring Shootout

April 10, 2026 (Friday)
April 24, 2026 (Friday)
May 8, 2026 (Friday)

May 29, 2026 (Friday)
June 12, 2026 (Friday)
June 26, 2026 (Friday]

January February
s Im [T Iw][T][F [s] s Im [T Iw][T][F [s]
1123 1 23 4 5|67
4 516 |7 891|110 819 10111213 |14
11 112 13 /14 |15 16 | 17 15116 |17 |18 | 19 | 20 | 21
18 119 120 |21 | 22 |23 | 24 22 |23 124 | 25|26 27 | 28
25126 | 27 | 28 |29 |30 | 31
March April
s Im [T w][T[F [5s] s Im [T w][T[F [5s]
1 2 3|4 5|67 11723 4
819 10111213 |14 56 7 8|9 1011
15116 |17 |18 | 19 | 20 | 21 12113 |14 1516 |17 | 18
22 |23 124 |25 |26 | 27 (28 19 120 |21 |22 23 |24 25
29 | 30 | 31 26 |27 | 28 | 29 | 30
May June
s Im T w][T]F s | s Im T w][T]F s |
1] 2 1123|456
34 567|809 7 8 91011 12 13
10 11111213 14 15|16 14 115116 {17 18 |19 |20
17 118 119 120 | 21 | 22 | 23 212223 24 25|26 27
24 |25 |26 | 27 |28 | 29 | 30 28 |29 | 30
31

Dry or Wet Track - Depending on Mother Nature

Location:

Hot Rod Hobbies & Raceways

25845 Railroad Ave.

Suite #21
Saugus, CA 91350

(661) 255-2404 - ww.HotRodHobbies.com
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